
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

664 

7 

51 

164 

8 

3 

Name 

Balazs NEMETH 

Jan FIZEL 

Juraj BENKO 

David COUFAL 

Peter NESTICKY 

Roman KUDLIK 

Class 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Nat. FMN 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

Make Tyres Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

0 

Diff 

20.289 

42.944 

1:16.969 

1:17.312 

Total Tm 

16:06.320 

16:26.609 

16:49.264 

17:23.289 

17:23.632 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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